R2 Technologies, Inc.
6517 Sierra Lane
Dublin CA 94568
United States

Technologies

Bill To Ship To
Start Up Wellness Start Up Wellness
325 Wilshire Boulevard, 325 Wilshire Boulevard,
Suite 201 Suite 201
Santa Monica CA 90401 Santa Monica CA 90401
United States United States
Terms Due Date Created From
Credit Card 11/20/2023 #S02354
Quantity Item
1 B1-CO-01 Glacial fx - Console

Console - Glacial fx - (MN: B1-001)

1 B1-HP-007-00 Glacial fx Handpiece
Glacial fx Handpiece

1 SVC-2113 Interest
Internal Financing Interest

INV2367

TOTAL

PO #

Invoice
#INV2367

11/20/2023

$41,690.00

Sales Rep
Ashley
Rate
$36,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
Subtotal

Tax Total (%)
Shipping Cost

Total

Shipping Method

FedEx Standard
Overnight®

Amount

$36,000.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$38,000.00
$3,690.00
$0.00

$41,690.00
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