

R2 Technologies, Inc. 6517 Sierra Lane Dublin CA 94568 United States

## Invoice

#INV2367

11/20/2023

Bill To

Start Up Wellness 325 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 201 Santa Monica CA 90401 United States Ship To

Start Up Wellness 325 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 201 Santa Monica CA 90401 United States **TOTAL** 

\$41,690.00

Terms	Due Date	Created From	PO #	Sales Rep	Shipping Method
Credit Card	11/20/2023	#SO2354		Ashley	FedEx Standard Overnight®

Quantity	Item	Rate	Amount
1	<b>B1-C0-01 Glacial fx - Console</b> Console - Glacial fx - (MN: B1-001)	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
1	<b>B1-HP-007-00 Glacial fx Handpiece</b> Glacial fx Handpiece	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	SVC-2113 Interest Internal Financing Interest	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Subtotal	\$38,000.00
		Tax Total (%)	\$3,690.00
		Shipping Cost	\$0.00
		Total	\$41,690.00